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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/wtyk-sieciowy-dahua-pfm976-531-rj45-cat5e-p-92984.html

Opis produktu

WTYK SIECIOWY DAHUA PFM976-531

RJ45 CAT.5e

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

WTYK SIECIOWY DAHUA PFM976-531 RJ45 CAT.5e

e Ztagcze CAT5/5e RJ45

Grubos$¢ powtoki poztacanej do 15u

e Zywotnos$¢ 750 cykli.
e 100 szt w opakowaniu

Model: PFM976-531

31,36 zt
45626
PFM976-531

6923172548504
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